
GARDEN LEVEL

1,194 s.f.

FIRST LEVEL

1,194 s.f.

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

SUMP

PIT

SUMP

PUMP

CELLAR*

919 s.f.*

SECOND LEVEL

1,194 s.f.

THIRD LEVEL

1,102 s.f.

FOURTH LEVEL

1,077 s.f.

FIFTH LEVEL

567 s.f.

BEDROOM

18'-0" x 17'-0"

LIVING

18'-0" x 13-3"

DINING

10'-0" x 12-0"

KITCHEN

10'-0" x 9'-8"

BATH

ELEVATOR

MECHANICALS

LAUNDRY

MECHANICAL

ROOM

BEDROOM

12'-6" x 14'-0"

BATH

BATH

POWDER

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

KITCHEN

10'-0" x 12'-3"

LIVING/DINING

18'-6" x 19-3"

FOYER

BEDROOM

18'-6" x 13'-8"

LIVING/DINING

18'-6" x 20'-3"

KITCHEN

11'-6" x 5'-6"

BATH

BEDROOM

10'-0" x 12'-3"

CL

CL

CL

BATH

BEDROOM

12'-0" x 17'-2"

LIVING/DINING

18'-6" x 15'-0"

SOLARIUM

10'-0" x 5'-0"

TERRACE

TERRACE

ROOF

KITCHEN

5'-6" x 14'-0"

BATH

BATH

BATH

KITCHEN

11'-6" x 7'-0"

LIVING/DINING

18'-6" x 17'-3"

BEDROOM

18'-6" x 14'-2"

BEDROOM

18'-6" x 14'-2"

BEDROOM

12'-0" x 19'-0"

VESTIBULE

PATIO/GARDEN

20'-0" x 15'-10"

20'-0"
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23 WEST 69TH STREET

EXISTING PLANS

TOTAL SQUARE FEET =  7,247
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MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

MODELNUMBERTRADENAMEPRODUCTMATERIAL

GARDEN LEVEL

1,243 s.f.

FIRST LEVEL

1,213 s.f.

CELLAR*

1,409 s.f.*

SECOND LEVEL

1,204 s.f.

THIRD LEVEL

1,091 s.f.

FOURTH LEVEL

1,091 s.f.

FIFTH LEVEL

586 s.f.

MECHANICAL

ROOM

GAS

HOME

THEATER

18'-0" x 14'-0"

BATH

5'-6" x 6'-0"

POOL ROOM

8'-6" x 45'-0"

POOL 6'-0"x42'-0"

GYM

9'-0" x 34'-0"

BREAKFAST

10'-5" x 13'-10"

KITCHEN

18'-0" x 21'-6"

PR #1

4'-0" x 7'-0"

LAUND

4'-0" x 4'-6"

CLO

4'-0" x 7'-3"

DEN

10'-10" x 16'-10"

MUD

ROOM

6'-8" x 18'-0"

DINING ROOM

18'-0" x 15'-3"

OPEN TO

BELOW

(2 STORY SPACE)

MASTER

BATH

10'-5" x 13'-0"

MASTER

BEDROOM

18'-0" x 21'-0"

GAS

FPL

GAS

FPL

LINEN

3'-8" x 4'-6"

PR #2

3'-8" x 5'-6"

CLO

3'-8" x 5'-6"

LIVING ROOM

18'-0" x 21'-0"

GAS

FPL

GAS

FPL

GAS

FPL

GAS

FPL

MASTER

DRESSING

5'-0" x 25'-4"

CLO

12'-6" x 7'-0"

OFFICE

18'-0" x 13'-0"

BEDROOM #2

18'-0" x 16'-0"

CLO

7'-9" x 5'-0"

CLO

7'-9" x 5'-0"

CLO

7'-9" x 5'-0"

CLO

7'-9" x 5'-0"

BEDROOM #1

18'-0" x 16'-0"

TERRACE

TERRACE

TERRACE

BEDROOM #3

18'-0" x 16'-0"

BEDROOM #4

18'-0" x 16'-0"

BEDROOM #5

18'-0" x 16'-0"

BATH 3

5'-0" x 9'-0"

LAUNDRY

4'-6" x 8'-0"

BATH 2

5'-0" x 10'-0"

BATH 5

5'-0" x 9'-0"

BATH 4

5'-0" x 8'-7"

LINEN

5'-0" x 4'-0"

CLO

5'-0" x 5'-3"

STORAGE

4'-7" x 6'-3"

BATH 6

4'-7" x 8'-8"

CLO

4'-7" x 3'-9"

PATIO/GARDEN

20'-0" x 15'-10"

20'-0"
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23 WEST 69TH STREET

PROPOSED PLANS

A/V CLO

TOTAL SQUARE FEET =  7,837


